Néutrmn, 30 Asképppiog 2021

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada ﬁg;g':g\;::\;')n
G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) -
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE) 0,2
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA) 0,2
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,55

BAGBN
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Mapaokeun, 31 Askéupplog 2021

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada ﬁg;g':g\;::\;')n
G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) -
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE) 0,2
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA) 0,2
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,75

BAGBN
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Zdapparo, 1 lavoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada ﬁg;g':g\;::\;')n
G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) -
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE) 0,2
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA) 0,2
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

BAGBN
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun

AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 2 lavoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada ﬁg;g':g\;::\;')n
G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) -
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE) 0,2
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA) 0,2
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,39

BAGBN
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Acgutépa, 3 lavoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

ATrod156pevn

Movada loxo (MW)

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) -

G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

06

07

08

09

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

10 11 12 13 14 15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,44

BAGBN
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun

AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 4 lavoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada ﬁg;g':g\;::\;')n
G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) -
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE) 0,2
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA) 0,2
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

BAGBN
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun

AloBéoun

AloBéoun




TetdpTtn, 5 lavoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

ATrod156pevn

Movada loxo (MW)

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) -

G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

06

07

08

09

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

10 11 12 13 14 15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,54

BAGBN
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun

AloBéoun

AloBéoun




